
Sydenham E2E Itinerary 2024
Hike Date Meetup point Hike Distance Start End BT Map

1 09-Apr Sideroad 3 ea of 6th Concession 21.8 0 21.8 29

2 10-Apr St Vincent-Sydenham Townline roadside north of Hwy 26 22.4 21.8 44.2 30

3 11-Apr Irish Block Rd. roadside N of Hwy 26 20.7 44.2 64.9 31

4 12-Apr 10th Concession roadside north of Story Book Park Rd. 18.9 64.9 83.8 31

5 22-Apr 7th St. W, Owen Sound, near Harrison Park 16.9 83.8 100.7 32

6 23-Apr East Linton Sideroad W, 1.5 km w of Hwy 1 17.5 100.7 118.2 33

7 24-Apr Lundy Rd 17 118.2 135.2 34

8 25-Apr Leave van at Graham's Hill Rd and pick up drivers at 154.2 19 135.2 154.2 34

9 26-Apr Bluewater Park, Wiarton 20.2 154.2 174.4 35

Note: Sydenham has approx 50 km of roadway as part of the hiking trail within the section 

Note: Start and Finish Points are chosen based on the expected challenge at start of hike and finished with road 
hike where possible

Note: The following side trails may be used as an alternative to main trail: Bayview Esc (km 52.4, day 3), 
Lindenwood and Ron Savage (km 127 and 121 on day 7), Ross McLean (km 134 on day 8) and Chris Walker, Bruce 
Caves (km 158 and 166.7 on day 9)


